14.03.29. St.Anton

started: 83
finished: 54

. Karl Neuner

. Hermann Schuler

. Rudi Fritz

. Dr Walter Amstutz

. Rudolf Matt

. Ing Hans Salcher
. Joseph Fahrner

. David Zogg

. Emil Walch

. Franz Schranz

. Franz Kessler

. Beni Fuehrer

. Hermann Tschol
. Friedrich Schneider
. Christian Guler

. Ingen Schoepf

. Flury Zogg

. Gustav Lantschner
. Oskar Schranz

. Karl Resch

. Dr Karl Roesen

. Hasso von Wenzel
. Michael Ober

. Graf Carl-Theodor Torring
. WilL.R. Bracken

. Hans Jelen
. Hugo Leubner
. Johann Fender

Alpine Combined, men

Garmisch/GER
Arlberg/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
SAS/SUI

Arlberg/AUT
Innsbruck/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Arosa/SUI
Arlberg/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Arosa/SUI
Arlberg/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Klosters/SUI

Gurgl/AUT
Arosa/SUI
Innsbruck/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

Aussee/GER
Munich/GER
Garmisch/GER
Kitzbuehe/AUT
MSV/GER
Kandahar/GBR

Arosa/SUI
Innsbruck/AUT
Soelden/AUT

100.00

99.63

90.16

90.16

96.58
77.80
90.16
76.76
79.98
90.42
93.11
82.31
90.16
84.76
97.92

82.31
86.06
81.14
78.89

73.53
81.83
77.80
77.80
79.43
71.17

71.36
77.80
77.80

95.90

93.28

96.79

92.62

82.06
99.56
86.66
100.00
96.47
86.22
81.85
92.43
84.28
89.25
75.61

87.40
79.09
83.10
84.65

87.38
79.02
82.43
81.24
78.91
86.20

83.95
77.27
76.80

97.95

96.45

93.45

91.39

89.32
88.67
88.41
88.38
88.22
88.21
87.48
87.37
87.22
87.005
86.765

84.555
82.575
82.12
81.77

80.455
80.425
80.115
79.47
79.17
78.685

77.755
77.535
77.325



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
54.

Karl Rieser

E.W.A. Richardson
Wolf Riemerschmied
Harald Reinl
Friedrich Pfeiffer

Jakob Gees
Kurt Mueller
Tom R Fox
Georg Klotz

Mathias Krinner
Edmund Birkl

K. Trelawny

H. Weimann
Dirringshofen

Derek Barrow

Ian Pelham-Maitland
Walter von Weizenbock
Hermann Vetter

Baron Peter Le Fort
Albert Daxer
Eberhardt Hoesch
Hansjoerg Schlechter
Eric Heinrich

Fritz Reiber
Norbert Lang
Sigi Koenig

Pettneu/GER
Kandahar/GBR
VES/GER
Innsbruck/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

Klosters/SUI
DSV/GER
Kandahar/GBR
Arosa/SUI

Mittenwald/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Kandahar/GBR
Pettneu/GER
VES/GER
Kandahar/GBR
Kandahar/GBR
VES/GER
Klosters/SUI

Garmisch/GER
Kitzbuehe/AUT
Arlberg/AUT
Kitzbuehel/AUT
Arlberg/AUT

SSC/GER
Pilsen/TCH
Munich/GER

78.89
82.31
78.89
71.53
67.45

75.71
70.11
70.11
67.61

61.46

71.90
78.89
73.75
64.46
58.85

74.73

73.48
69.93
71.50
78.79
80.89

70.07
75.04
74.80
76.83

80.44

67.79
60.67
65.69
74.73
78.97

60.08

76.185
76.12
75.195
75.16
74.17

72.89
72.575
72.455
72.22

70.95
70.05
69.845
69.78
69.72
69.595
68.91
68.595
67.905

65.97
64.305
64.12
63.685
62.875

48.765
46.42
43.71



